
Car#: 1

Racer: Hadley C.

Lightning McKingSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YM

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5459 1231.6811

5 2.5628 2230.1682

3 2.5458 1231.69103

4 2.5469 1231.59174

6 2.5468 2231.60335

2 2.5449 1231.77406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5489

2.5449

2.5628

1.33

1

2

231.42

230.16

231.77

0.0069 0.6183Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Krew R.

Ricky BobbySalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YM

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6938 5218.9621

3 2.6528 4222.3592

4 2.6349 4223.86183

6 2.6348 4223.87314

2 2.6238 3224.80365

5 2.6228 4224.89386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6438

2.6228

2.6938

4.00

3

5

223.12

218.96

224.89

0.0268 2.2345Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Gavin S.

The Red BaronSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7479 6214.6511

3 2.7178 4217.03132

6 2.7159 6217.18163

4 2.7168 4217.11204

1 2.7338 5215.76235

5 2.7239 6216.54396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7260

2.7159

2.7479

5.17

4

6

216.38

214.65

217.18

0.0126 0.9998Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Alaina S.

PerrySalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YW

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7338 6215.7621

6 2.7299 6216.07152

1 2.7199 5216.86223

4 2.6999 4218.47284

5 2.7198 5216.87355

3 2.7108 5217.59406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7190

2.6999

2.7338

5.17

4

6

216.94

215.76

218.47

0.0124 0.9924Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Kael R.

67Salem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YM

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6128 4225.75101

6 2.6418 5223.27192

1 2.6298 3224.29213

2 2.6218 2224.98234

5 2.6188 2225.23325

3 2.6218 2224.98366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6245

2.6128

2.6418

3.00

2

5

224.75

223.27

225.75

0.0101 0.8647Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Brady R.

The Dark NightSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6738 5220.6011

4 2.6218 2224.9892

2 2.6358 3223.78223

6 2.6078 5226.18244

5 2.6049 3226.44265

1 2.6138 3225.66296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6263

2.6049

2.6738

3.50

2

5

224.61

220.60

226.44

0.0258 2.1828Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Charley B.

The Pink PantherSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6088 4226.1021

6 2.6869 5219.5352

4 2.7828 6211.96133

5 2.6259 4224.62174

2 2.6598 5221.76215

1 2.8039 5210.37306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6947

2.6088

2.8039

4.83

4

6

219.06

210.37

226.10

0.0813 6.5408Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Kinsley N.

DinocoSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YW

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8799 5204.8161

1 2.8838 6204.54112

5 2.8939 6203.82183

3 2.8799 6204.81234

2 2.8579 6206.39295

4 2.8698 6205.53406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8775

2.8579

2.8939

5.83

5

6

204.98

203.82

206.39

0.0124 0.8818Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Madison N.

SallySalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YW

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7769 6212.4181

1 2.7939 6211.12122

5 2.7889 5211.50203

3 2.8018 6210.52224

2 2.8058 6210.22305

4 2.7969 6210.89366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7940

2.7769

2.8058

5.83

5

6

211.11

210.22

212.41

0.0103 0.7786Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Treydon N.

Camo KingSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6379 4223.6011

2 2.6418 5223.27112

1 2.6459 3222.93143

3 2.6468 4222.85214

5 2.6438 2223.10285

6 2.6528 6222.35386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6448

2.6379

2.6528

4.00

2

6

223.02

222.35

223.60

0.0050 0.4222Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Krystal N.

HansenSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5619 2230.2421

5 2.5828 2228.37102

2 2.5809 2228.54123

1 2.5759 2228.99254

3 2.5778 2228.82295

6 2.5769 1228.90396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5760

2.5619

2.5828

1.83

1

2

228.98

228.37

230.24

0.0074 0.6611Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Brooke B.

StripesSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7829 6211.9541

5 2.7688 6213.0392

2 2.7448 6214.89143

4 2.7148 4217.27234

3 2.7109 4217.58305

6 2.7168 4217.11356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7398

2.7109

2.7829

5.00

4

6

215.31

211.95

217.58

0.0307 2.4041Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Carson L.

CheddaSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YM

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6359 1223.7731

3 2.6298 4224.29112

5 2.6159 3225.48133

4 2.6188 2225.23224

2 2.6269 5224.54255

6 2.6249 3224.71326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6254

2.6159

2.6359

3.00

1

5

224.67

223.77

225.48

0.0073 0.6233Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Lawson D.

Silver BulletSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YM

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6458 5222.9441

1 2.6088 4226.1072

3 2.6079 3226.18123

4 2.5989 1226.96214

6 2.6038 2226.53265

5 2.6009 2226.78406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6110

2.5989

2.6458

2.83

1

5

225.92

222.94

226.96

0.0175 1.4949Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Brandon B.

CorvetSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.674 4220.5831

3 2.6498 4222.60142

6 2.6529 5222.34173

1 2.6459 6222.93274

4 2.6459 5222.93295

5 2.6638 4221.43366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6554

2.6459

2.6740

4.67

4

6

222.14

220.58

222.93

0.0113 0.9421Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Alli B.

Big BerthaSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YW

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6239 2224.8011

2 2.5899 2227.7572

6 2.5649 1229.97183

3 2.5919 3227.57254

4 2.5769 1228.90305

1 2.6028 4226.62376

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5917

2.5649

2.6239

2.17

1

4

227.60

224.80

229.97

0.0205 1.7961Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Cam B.

Twinkle ToesSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YM

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5849 3228.1921

3 2.5748 2229.0842

4 2.5688 2229.62113

6 2.5709 1229.43204

2 2.5739 1229.16275

1 2.5668 2229.80346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5734

2.5668

2.5849

1.83

1

3

229.21

228.19

229.80

0.0064 0.5700Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Ilene B.

BeanSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YW

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6799 5220.1031

4 2.6608 5221.68122

5 2.6979 3218.63233

6 2.6719 3220.76284

1 2.6798 5220.11335

2 2.7019 6218.31376

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6820

2.6608

2.7019

4.50

3

6

219.93

218.31

221.68

0.0156 1.2749Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Elsie R.

FelitiaSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YW

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7058 6217.9971

6 2.6628 5221.51102

4 2.6599 5221.75143

5 2.7078 4217.83224

1 2.7128 5217.43315

2 2.6748 6220.52346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6873

2.6599

2.7128

5.17

4

6

219.51

217.43

221.75

0.0242 1.9747Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Hudson C.

Ronald McDonaldSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YM

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6328 3224.0491

1 2.6128 2225.75162

5 2.7419 6215.12213

4 2.6238 4224.80254

3 2.6149 4225.57275

2 2.6869 6219.53336

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6522

2.6128

2.7419

4.17

2

6

222.47

215.12

225.75

0.0517 4.2645Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Josh B.

USASalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5288 1233.2541

6 2.5249 1233.61132

1 2.5309 3233.06153

5 2.5578 1230.61294

2 2.5259 1233.52315

3 2.5459 2231.68376

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5357

2.5249

2.5578

1.50

1

3

232.62

230.61

233.61

0.0132 1.2087Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Harbor J.

RoseSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6738 3220.6031

2 2.7068 5217.91162

1 2.6548 6222.18193

5 2.6519 3222.42304

3 2.6418 4223.27345

6 2.6439 3223.10406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6622

2.6418

2.7068

4.00

3

6

221.58

217.91

223.27

0.0246 2.0328Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Boston T.

FastSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5018 1235.7771

5 2.5148 1234.55112

2 2.5099 2235.01153

1 2.5089 1235.10244

3 2.5099 1235.01335

6 2.5178 1234.27366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5105

2.5018

2.5178

1.17

1

2

234.95

234.27

235.77

0.0055 0.5147Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Luke H.

George KittleSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YM

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6359 3223.7711

1 2.6158 3225.4952

5 2.6089 4226.09123

2 2.5958 3227.23194

4 2.6049 3226.44275

3 2.5978 2227.05316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6099

2.5958

2.6359

3.00

2

4

226.01

223.77

227.23

0.0147 1.2688Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Brooks T.

BrooksSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5588 1230.5221

1 2.5339 1232.7862

5 2.5628 1230.16143

3 2.5418 1232.06164

2 2.5328 2232.88245

4 2.5429 1231.96376

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5455

2.5328

2.5628

1.17

1

2

231.73

230.16

232.88

0.0126 1.1416Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Levi P.

It's HailingSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YM

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.4949 1236.4251

1 2.4958 1236.3382

3 2.4949 1236.42153

6 2.4959 1236.32234

5 2.4978 1236.14255

4 2.4968 1236.24346

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4960

2.4949

2.4978

1.00

1

1

236.31

236.14

236.42

0.0011 0.1082Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Eliza S.

WednesdaySalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YW

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6028 3226.6241

2 2.6128 2225.7562

3 2.6168 4225.41193

6 2.6129 1225.74224

4 2.6209 3225.05335

1 2.6329 5224.03386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6165

2.6028

2.6329

3.00

1

5

225.43

224.03

226.62

0.0100 0.8625Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Lucy S.

FlamesSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YW

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6428 2223.1931

2 2.6079 4226.1882

6 2.6208 2225.06213

3 2.6429 6223.18244

4 2.6119 3225.83315

1 2.6048 3226.44396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6219

2.6048

2.6429

3.33

2

6

224.98

223.18

226.44

0.0171 1.4659Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Josh H.

CrackleSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6238 4224.8051

5 2.6428 5223.1972

4 2.6148 3225.58163

6 2.6199 4225.14294

1 2.6608 3221.68355

2 2.5829 2228.36386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6242

2.5829

2.6608

3.50

2

5

224.79

221.68

228.36

0.0265 2.2682Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Quinn H.

Hello SummerSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YW

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6349 3223.8661

4 2.6249 4224.71152

5 2.6368 5223.70273

6 2.6348 2223.87304

1 2.6608 5221.68325

2 2.6499 4222.59396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6404

2.6249

2.6608

3.83

2

5

223.40

221.68

224.71

0.0128 1.0820Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Chantal P.

Oval 89Salem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5888 3227.8481

6 2.5939 3227.40112

4 2.5819 1228.45193

1 2.5808 1228.55264

2 2.5799 1228.63355

5 2.5678 3229.71376

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5822

2.5678

2.5939

2.00

1

3

228.43

227.40

229.71

0.0089 0.7877Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Sydni P.

The DuckSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YW

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5699 1229.52121

1 2.5599 2230.42172

4 2.5739 3229.16243

2 2.5749 1229.07324

5 2.5729 3229.25345

3 2.5659 1229.88386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5696

2.5599

2.5749

1.83

1

3

229.55

229.07

230.42

0.0058 0.5175Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Ryker S.

El DiabloSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YM

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5738 2229.1751

6 2.5899 2227.75142

1 2.5899 2227.75183

2 2.7059 5217.98264

5 2.6329 4224.03335

3 2.6908 5219.21396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6305

2.5738

2.7059

3.33

2

5

224.32

217.98

229.17

0.0563 4.7633Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Kim B.

BearsSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Adult

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7498 4214.5061

2 2.8539 6206.68172

1 2.8369 6207.92203

6 2.8479 6207.11254

5 2.829 6208.50315

3 2.8878 6204.25356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8342

2.7498

2.8878

5.67

4

6

208.16

204.25

214.50

0.0461 3.4337Std Dev: 



Car#: 35

Racer: Mac H.

StormSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6399 4223.4341

4 2.6469 5222.8482

5 2.6478 4222.77163

2 2.6428 5223.19184

1 2.6428 1223.19285

3 2.6428 4223.19326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6438

2.6399

2.6478

3.83

1

5

223.10

222.77

223.43

0.0030 0.2489Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Conrad H.

The Black FlameSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7099 6217.6631

1 2.6708 6220.85102

5 2.6608 5221.68153

2 2.6488 2222.68204

3 2.6428 4223.19265

4 2.6198 3225.15386

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6588

2.6198

2.7099

4.33

2

6

221.87

217.66

225.15

0.0305 2.5281Std Dev: 



Car#: 37

Racer: Henry N.

Poke 2Salem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5908 3227.6771

1 2.5879 1227.9292

3 2.5938 3227.40173

5 2.5938 2227.40194

2 4.5 6131.08285

4 2.5829 2228.36396

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9082

2.5829

4.5000

2.83

1

6

211.64

131.08

228.36

0.7798 39.4670Std Dev: 



Car#: 38

Racer: Quin N.

The NaturalSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YM

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5919 3227.57101

1 2.5988 2226.97132

3 2.6049 3226.44183

5 2.5989 4226.96244

6 2.5898 2227.76275

4 2.5888 2227.84356

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5955

2.5888

2.6049

2.67

2

4

227.26

226.44

227.84

0.0063 0.5530Std Dev: 



Car#: 39

Racer: Waiklee M.

SmileSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: YW

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6938 6218.9651

2 2.6688 5221.0192

3 2.6889 3219.36203

4 2.6668 6221.18324

6 2.6648 5221.35375

1 2.6498 4222.60406

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6722

2.6498

2.6938

4.83

3

6

220.74

218.96

222.60

0.0164 1.3543Std Dev: 



Car#: 40

Racer: Cienna M.

CakeSalem

9/17/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7498 4214.5061

2 2.7188 5216.95132

4 2.8188 6209.25263

3 2.7159 5217.18284

6 2.6719 5220.76345

1 2.7089 5217.74366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7307

2.6719

2.8188

5.00

4

6

216.06

209.25

220.76

0.0498 3.8928Std Dev: 


